

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2941 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	27.11.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri S.A.Razak, Ld. Counsel appearing through online for the Petitioner and Sri K. Srinivas Prasad, Ld. Counsel for the Respondents. 2. Sri K. Srinivas Prasad, Ld. Counsel for the Respondents seeks time to file Counter-Affidavit. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed within two weeks. 3. List this matter on 18.12.2025. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE