

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2941 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	18.12.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri K. Srinivas Prasad, learned Counsel appearing for all the Respondents, list on 21.01.2026. 2. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed in the meantime. DSV GRKP, J	