

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No.2941 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	22.01.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> It is represented by the learned standing counsel Mr.K.Srinivas Prasad that a Review is filed against the orders passed in the Writ Petition. List on 19.02.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	